Special District Type Special Districts

Reported
Irrigation
Hospital and Healthcare
California Water
Cemetery
Mosquito Abatement
Transportation Planning Agencies
Joint Powers Authority (JPA)
Nonprofit Corporation

Resource Conservation

- N O

N

Employees

67
74
63
41
36
21
64

Total Wages

$3,052,480
$2,158,940
$1,588,361
$1,283,096
$657,788
$653,837
$562,649
$0

$0

Total Retirement & Health
Contribution

$1,090,692
$101,616
$719,840
$387,084
$149,341
$272,700
$134,333
$0

$0



