Special District Type	Special Districts Reported	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Irrigation	1	67	\$3,052,480	\$1,090,692
Hospital and Healthcare	1	74	\$2,158,940	\$101,616
California Water	6	63	\$1,588,361	\$719,840
Cemetery	2	41	\$1,283,096	\$387,084
Mosquito Abatement	1	36	\$657,788	\$149,341
Transportation Planning Agencies	2	21	\$653,837	\$272,700
Joint Powers Authority (JPA)	6	64	\$562,649	\$134,333
Nonprofit Corporation	1	3	\$0	\$0
Resource Conservation	2	9	\$0	\$0